2014 Blackstone Valley Invitational

3.1 M. at the Cumberland Monastery

Team Scores: 1. Cumberland 17 2. Woonsocket 88 3. Burrillville 100 4. Lincoln 103 5. Tolman 105
6. Central Falls 156 7. St. Ray's 160 8. Shea 187

1. Harry Travers C 17:28
2. Kylie Creamer C 17:46
3. Will Mardo C 17:53
4. Keith Jillette W 18:11
5. Andrew Cabatingan C 18:13
6. Jeff Garson C 18:27
7. Sam Adolfo CF 18:48
8. Zach Durand B 18:54
9. Tyler Letendre T 19:02
10. Ben Cornell B 19:03
11. Patrick Reilly w 19:03
12. Nick Crowe C 19:04
13. Ben MacDonald SRA 19:08
14. Jailison Sanches CF 19:08
15. Jeff Pichie B 19:09
16. Ryan Barbeiro T 19:11
17. Nick Ryan L 19:29
18. Mike Thibaudeau L 19:40
19. Jack Halloran L 19:41
20. Jon Upshur w 19:45
21. Evan Batholomy W 19:47
22. Rob Postle SH 19:52
23. Marcelino DeBaros T 20:07
24. Jake Morris L 20:07
25. Jason Doris L 20:08
26. Aiden Enright L 20:09
27. Corey Morel T 20:12
28. Anthony Oliveri C 20:21
29. Conor Midgely SRA 20:30
30. John Reall T 20:35
31. Ethan MacDonald SRA 20:41
32. TJ Cahill W 20:46
33. Dustin Laney B 20:53
34. Harry Dumais B 20:55
35. Evan Picket SRA 21:07
36. Luke Lawrence w 21:08
37. Cody Paul B 21:26
38. Mason Delisle SH 21:28
39. Gabriel Lefleur w 21:30
40. Michael Kodra SH 21:34
41. Carlos Enright L 21:45
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Justin Caparo SH
Jorge Tores-Rosario CF
Jose Garcia CF
Ramon Esearono SH
JKohn Villada T

Fabian Marmolejo T

Sterling Beaucage CF
Keegan Dubois w

Harrison Quiringdongo CF

Joshua Santis SH

Michael D'Ordine SRA
Dylan Brobisky SRA
Jack Codere SRA

Daniel Sossa SH

21:45
21:45
21:49
21:52
21:57
22:03
22:08
22:41
24:02
24:53
25:09
27:08
31:30
N/T



